C
o
p
p
e
r
S

 1
.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number                Description
121-41T18024B Category 6A UTP Patch Panel Blank Tool Less 24 Port
121-41W18024B Category 6A UTP Patch Panel Blank Tool Less 24 Port WOCM*
121-41T18048B Category 6A UTP Patch Panel Blank Tool Less 48 Port
121-31T18024B Category 6 UTP Patch Panel Blank Tool Less 24 Port
121-31W18024B Category 6 UTP Patch Panel Blank Tool Less 24 Port WOCM*
121-31T18048B Category 6 UTP Patch Panel Blank Tool Less 48 Port
*WOCM: Without Cable Manager
PACKING INFORMATION
Part Number                Packing Qty. Packing Mode N.W
(kg)